NORTHGATE HEATING SYSTEMS www.TheNorthgateTrading.com
1
Heating Cable System
Installation Manual
Sensor
Heating Cable/Mat
Splice

Figure 3: Typical cold lead and floor sensor layout
3.2 Confirm Your Product Selection
Confirm that your HEATING CABLE is no larger than the heated area. Following the example from
Figure 2, if the heated area is 4.2 m2, and you prefer heating power 200W/m2 (18 W/sqft), then
4.2*200W/m2=840W, select FHCT20-800.
Table 1: Heating Cable Selection
Catalog number Cable length
m
Power output
W
Current
A
Resistance
Ohms
110V, 20W/m FHCT
FHCT20-200 10 200 1,8 60,5
FHCT20-300 15 300 2,7 40,3
FHCT20-400 20 400 3,6 30,3
FHCT20-500 25 500 4,5 24,2
FHCT20-600 30 600 5,5 20,2
FHCT20-700 35 700 6,4 17,3
FHCT20-800 40 800 7,3 15,1
FHCT20-900 45 900 8,2 13,4
FHCT20-1000 50 1000 9,1 12,1
FHCT20-1200 60 1200 10,9 10,1
FHCT20-1400 70 1400 12,7 8,6
FHCT20-1600 80 1600 14,5 7,6
 8
4 Installation
 Tools and materials required
You will require the following items to install and test the floor heating system: